Position

Behavioral Health Medical
Director

Director Of Behavioral Health
Program Manager
Program Manager
Program Manager

Behavioral Health Quality
Assurance Manager

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Clinic
Supervisor Il

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Administrative Analyst Senior

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist |

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages

$153,377

$128,104
$90,161
$88,565
$84,377
$70,748

$70,046

$70,046

$70,046

$69,900

$68,497

$68,497

$67,350
$66,136

$64,584

$64,304

$63,225

$63,166
$60,389

$59,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$55,570

$42,847
$39,600
$31,044
$35,172
$35,333

$25,679

$25,675

$25,669

$18,000

$25,675

$25,675

$33,659
$30,370

$33,664

$33,661

$33,664

$31,738
$33,016

$22,987



Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Behavioral Health Therapist Il

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Administrative Assistant Il
Registered Nurse |
Behavioral Health Worker IlI
Executive Secretary
Behavioral Health Worker IlI

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed-Bilingual

Health Technician Senior
Health Technician I

Health Technician Il

Health Technician Il
Behavioral Health Worker lI

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Health Technician Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Health Technician I
Health Technician |

Behavioral Health Therapist-
Licensed

Registered Nurse |

Temporary Admin Services
Assistant

Temporary Health Technician |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist |

Health Technician Il

Temporary Behavioral

Health Therapist-
Licensed

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$58,937

$58,762
$55,240

$54,142
$53,667
$49,479
$47,275
$44,288
$43,424

$43,390
$37,969
$37,922
$37,830
$34,109
$32,810

$32,802
$32,098
$31,684
$27,967
$24,168

$22,969

$19,730

$17,132
$16,082

$11,503

$32,465

$22,987
$32,314

$14,072
$21,482
$20,183
$19,972
$20,673
$19,879

$23,008
$17,623
$17,233
$21,920

$8,673
$13,500

$25,126
$17,405
$21,930
$22,803

$1,407

$10,204

$0

$0
$0

$10,103



Temporary Behavioral Health
Worker |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Worker |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Worker |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist |

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist-Licensed

Temporary Behavioral Health
Therapist-Licensed

Behavioral Health Worker I

Temporary Registered Nurse I

Temporary Project Coordinator

Temporary Behavioral Health
Worker |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$11,372

$10,268

$10,065

$9,623

$7,460

$6,292

$4,400

$3,489

$3,402
$2,128
$2,026

$363

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,558
$0
$0
$0



