Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Health Medical Director		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$153,377	\$55,570
Director Of Behavioral Health		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$128,104	\$42,847
Program Manager		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$90,161	\$39,600
Program Manager		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$88,565	\$31,044
Program Manager		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$84,377	\$35,172
Behavioral Health Quality Assurance Manager		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$70,748	\$35,333
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$70,046	\$25,679
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$70,046	\$25,675
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$70,046	\$25,669
Behavioral Health Clinic Supervisor II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$69,900	\$18,000
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$68,497	\$25,675
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$68,497	\$25,675
Administrative Analyst Senior		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$67,350	\$33,659
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$66,136	\$30,370
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$64,584	\$33,664
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$64,304	\$33,661
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$63,225	\$33,664
Behavioral Health Therapist I		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$63,166	\$31,738
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$60,389	\$33,016
Behavioral Health Therapist II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$59,230	\$22,987

Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$58,937	\$32,465
Behavioral Health Therapist II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$58,762	\$22,987
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$55,240	\$32,314
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$54,142	\$14,072
Registered Nurse II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$53,667	\$21,482
Behavioral Health Worker III		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$49,479	\$20,183
Executive Secretary		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$47,275	\$19,972
Behavioral Health Worker III		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$44,288	\$20,673
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed-Bilingual		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$43,424	\$19,879
Health Technician Senior		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$43,390	\$23,008
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$37,969	\$17,623
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$37,922	\$17,233
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$37,830	\$21,920
Behavioral Health Worker III		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$34,109	\$8,673
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$32,810	\$13,500
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$32,802	\$25,126
Behavioral Health Worker II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$32,098	\$17,405
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$31,684	\$21,930
Health Technician I		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$27,967	\$22,803
Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed	Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist- Licensed	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$24,168	\$1,407
Registered Nurse II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$22,969	\$10,204
Temporary Admin Services Assistant		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$19,730	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$17,132	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist I		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$16,082	\$0
Health Technician II		Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$11,503	\$10,103

Temporary Behavioral Health Worker I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$11,372	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$10,268	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$10,065	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Worker I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$9,623	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Worker I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$7,460	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$6,292	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist-Licensed	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$4,400	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Therapist-Licensed	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$3,489	\$0
Behavioral Health Worker III	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$3,402	\$1,558
Temporary Registered Nurse II	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$2,128	\$0
Temporary Project Coordinator	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$2,026	\$0
Temporary Behavioral Health Worker I	Nevada County	Behavioral Health	\$363	\$0